

COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION

PROJECT NUMBER: 76776-1
PROJECT NAME:
Clam Gulch SRA Slope Repairs
LOCATION: Clam Gulch, AK

OPEN AT: 2:00 PM PREVAILING TIME
DATE: Thursday, April 5, 2018
BY: RBM *[Signature]*
COMPILED BY: RCS *[Signature]* CHECKED BY: LGN *[Signature]*

PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Clark Management, Inc. P.O. Box 962 Anchor Point, AK 99556		Alaska Marine Excavation LLC 34481 North Fork Road Anchor Point, AK 99556		Chumley's Inc. P.O. Box 7663 Nikiski, AK 99635	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
100	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
101	Selected Material, Type A	300	Ton	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
102	24 Inch Pipe	20	L.F.	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
103	Riprap, Class I	70	Ton	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$62.50	\$4,375.00	\$350.00	\$24,500.00	\$475.00	\$33,250.00
104	Seeding	1	Pound	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
105	Topsoil, Class B	333	S.Y.	\$7.00	\$2,331.00	\$5.00	\$1,665.00	\$10.00	\$3,330.00	\$10.00	\$3,330.00
106	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
107	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	C.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
108	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
109	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	C.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
110	Geotextile Separation	175	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$6.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$8.00	\$1,400.00
TOTAL BASIC BID					\$67,581.00		\$70,840.00		\$84,080.00		\$99,780.00

OTHER BIDDERS:

Gregoire Construction, P.O. Box 2372, Homer, AK, 99603

\$162,875.00 (TOTAL BASIC BID)